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Fabric: Aida 14, White
170w X 162h Stitches
30.84w X 29.3%h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

(c

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

B CEI R EEE P AN E N FEEEEEE VNN R

EEN NN NN SN EEENEeEEEE N eEEn e
SENE SN CE SRR SN CE VRSN SN R SR SN CE SRS E SN CE SR SN S SR SR S S SR S SN CE VRS S SR O S CE SR SR SN S SRS O R S O CE SR S O SR SRS N

152
161l
167
168
169
300
310
317
318
334
336
400
413
414
415
436
453
535
550
610
612
646
047
048
738
779
780
782
801
814
820
823
840
902
930
934
938
939
976
3031
3041
3042
3046
3072
3371
3740
3772
3787
3799
3860
3861
3862
3864
3884
black

Shell Pink-MD LT
Gray Blue

Yellow Beige-VY DK
Pewter-VvY LT
Pewter-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Baby Blue-MD

Navy Blue
Mahogany-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Tan

Shell Gray-LT

Ash Gray-VY LT
Violet-VY DK

Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown-LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Tan-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK

Royal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black Brown
Antique Violet-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Medium Light Pewter
Sharon mohair
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